1.00 1  2295.0082717A  2,295.0031  0.00SAREE  FUKRE 51386  2,995.00

1.00 2  1650.0060267A  1,650.0031  0.00SAREE  KAABHYA SILK RAJTEX  2,150.00

1.00 3  2295.0077034A  2,295.0031  0.00SAREE  PAITHANI LIGHT*  2,795.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

6240.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SIX THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  6240.00Total  7940.00